SECTION II:

Parcel Number(s)

5) 0360400600
6) 0360400000
7) 036040040B
8) 036040040A
9) 0360400400
10) 0360400500
11) 0360600500
12) 0360600300
13) 0360600000
14) 0359400000
15) 0359200000

Attachment A

ATTACHMENT “A”

PARCEL INFORMATION

INGRESS/EGRESS PROPERTIES

Section/Township/Range

Acreage

02/13S/17E
02/13S/17E
02/13S/17E
02/12S/17E
02/13S/17E
02/13S/17E
03/13S/17E
03/13S/17E
03/13S/17E
34/12S/17E
33/12S/17E

80+/-
40+/-
20+/-
20.54+/-
40.54+/-
80+/-
26+/-
151.44+/-
45.83+/-
160+/-
49+/-

Owner

Ryan Thomas
Ryan Thomas
Ryan Thomas
Ryan Thomas
Ryan Thomas
Ryan Thomas
Ryan Thomas
Lee A. Thomas
Lee A. Thomas
Lee A. Thomas
Lee A. Thomas

22-084



